
ADULT ‐ ADULT DIVISION
ENTRY BOWLERS TEAM AVG 40 FRAME GAME PAYDAYS B/B/B GAME $ HANDICAP TOTAL PLACE $ EACH TOTAL PRIZE $ EACH

1

Chance Meek

348 921 2 0 $4.00 1134 $22.00 $24.00Shaun Wilke

2

Tommy Zavala

244 601 2 0 $4.00 1123 $19.00 $21.00Ashley Payne

3

Brenda Cassell

314 750 1 0 $2.00 1064 $15.00 $16.00Jeannie Cory

l

4

James Bloomer

426 1039 5 0 $10.00 1039 $9.00 $14.00Joel Reynolds

5

Jerry Sharp II

348 820 3 3 $16.00 1033 $5.00 $13.00Jerry Sharp Sr.

Anton Randall Sr

5

Anton Randall Sr.

284 630 2 0 $4.00 1033 $5.00 $7.00Araceli Dorame

7

Thomas Dority

371 886 4 3 $18.00 1031 $0.00 $9.00Robin Cendejas

Tommy Zavala

8 244 503 0 1 $2.00 1025 $0.00 $1.00Ashley Payne

9

Thomas Dority

368 865 3 1 $8.00 1019 $0.00 $4.00Popps Vaughn

Chuck Gibson

10 331 741 3 2 $11.00 1005 $0.00 $5.50Sue Gibson

11

Bill McClellan

350 796 2 0 $4.00 1003 $0.00 $2.00Chance Meek

12

James Bloomer

397 914 4 2 $13 00 982 $0 00 $6 50Ron Van Why12 397 914 4 2 $13.00 982 $0.00 $6.50Ron Van Why

13

Chuck Gibson

331 717 3 0 $6.00 981 $0.00 $3.00Sue Gibson

14

Lee Moffatt

395 904 4 1 $10.00 978 $0.00 $5.00Perry Grunewaldy

14

Ron Van Why

376 848 0 1 $2.00 978 $0.00 $1.00Eric Hamby

16

Bill McClellan

330 708 2 3 $14.00 975 $0.00 $7.00Brian Scanlan

17

Dean Lovelace

402 914 3 0 $6.00 967 $0.00 $3.00Aaron Allen

18

Nancy Wagner

338 711 2 1 $6.00 954 $0.00 $3.00Thomas Dority

Eric Hamby

19

Eric Hamby

359 750 2 3 $14.00 931 $0.00 $7.00Bill McClellan

20

Calvin Best

292 545 0 0 $0.00 925 $0.00 $0.00Sharon Best

Michael Mooney

21

Michael Mooney

360 743 3 0 $6.00 921 $0.00 $3.00Norma Mooney

22

Mark Wojtusiak

383 749 3 0 $6.00 858 $0.00 $3.00Shelli Wojtusiak

Thomas Dority

23 368 668 1 0 $2.00 822 $0.00 $1.00Eric Hamby

24

Joel Reynolds

421 593 2 0 $4.00 593 $0.00 $2.00Amber Reynolds


